SERRAMONTI TRAIL

Luogo: Donato Biellese

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Appro

ione: UISP

Fonte: iRunning

Atleta

TRAIL LUNGO, km. 16.00
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ROSTAGNO LORENZO
ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA
ALFISI ENRICO
DIVENUTA MICHELE
CHIARATI ALESSANDRO
PIZZATO SIMONE
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
TOMAINO SANDRO
CASER DAVIDE

DE BIASIO ANDREA
REZZA MAURO
PICCOLO MARCO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
BELLAN MAURIZIO
CALOSSO CAMILLA
LORUSSO SIMONE
FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE
BUVET MAURO

SLANZI GIANLUCA
TROMPETTO DANILO
MOGGIO FILIPPO
GALLO BALMA SANDRO
ZORZI FERDINANDO
AIMINO GIANBATTISTA
GARIBOLDI RICCARDO
SERRA GIUSEPPE
MASILI ELENA CRISTINA
ARIAGNO CORRADO
RONDINELLIANTONIO
FERRARIS GIANLUCA
FALABINO ALBERTO
CRESTI GIANLUCA
TASSONE ROBERTO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
BUFFA LEONARDO
ZOCCALI GIOVANNI
ZANCHETTA MARIO
TUA FEDERICO

ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA
GATTA ORESTE GIUSEPPE
AMBROSINI DAVIDE
PRINA CERAI MARCO
BENATTI MONICA
MOSCONI PAOLA
MONTONERA MARZIO
CINUS ROBERTO
CASTALDELLI ALEX
TRONZANO FLAVIO
D'OLIMPIO DONATO
NEGRO MARCO
CUCCHETTI STEFANO
BENEDETTO CRISTINA
NOTO GIOVANNI
NEGRARI BARBARA
LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO
CALBOLI NICOLETTA
CRAVINI MARCO
MUSTARI DEBORAH REGINA
SCHIAPPARELLI GIANNI
SIVIERO MICHELA
NEGRO CAMILLO
BORASIO ARRIGO
BARRA GABRIELE
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
BIANCO GIUSEPPE

Societa’

UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL LAVETTA RUNNING

UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON...

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON...

UISP GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA ASD
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON...

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA AP...

Sesso
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Anno

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
F18-29
M18-29
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M60+
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M60+
M18-29
M60+
F30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M60+
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M18-29
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M60+
M60+
M40-49
F50+
M50-59
F50+
M60+
F40-49
M60+
F50+
M50-59
F50+
M50-59
M50-59
M60+
F50+
M50-59

Categoria

1988
1987
1986
1981
1988
1996
1973
1968
1971
1981
1979
1966
1971
1978
1994
1996
1978
1963
1968
1960
1971
1991
1985
1962
1996
1961
1989
1978
1972
1973
1987
1972
1984
1965
1984
1961
1978
1984
1990
1963
1984
1993
1976
1974
1966
1983
1978
1968
1956
1962
1975
1966
1967
1971
1960
1977
1950
1970
1966
1972
1967
1964
1954
1969
1966

Tempo

01:06:20
01:07:12
01:14:04
01:14:43
01:17:21
01:17:30
01:17:39
01:17:56
01:18:20
01:18:30
01:20:33
01:20:40
01:20:45
01:22:17
01:22:49
01:22:51
01:23:00
01:24:56
01:24:57
01:25:08
01:25:20
01:25:35
01:25:40
01:25:51
01:26:14
01:26:16
01:26:18
01:26:22
01:27:20
01:27:29
01:27:32
01:27:59
01:27:58
01:28:27
01:28:43
01:28:57
01:29:28
01:31:09
01:31:09
01:32:24
01:32:54
01:33:49
01:34:45
01:35:05
01:35:18
01:35:33
01:35:35
01:37:04
01:37:13
01:37:22
01:37:58
01:39:30
01:40:50
01:43:10
01:43:15
01:45:24
01:46:07
01:46:08
01:46:13
01:46:15
01:46:53
01:46:53
01:47:08
01:47:12
01:48:12



SERRAMONTI TRAIL

Luogo: Donato Biellese

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: UISP

Fonte: iRunning

66 45 MAUTINO CHIARA

67 1 ACCONCIAIOCO GAETANA
68 20 CARDAMONE ANGELO

69 65 SARTORIS SILVIA

70 55 PASSARE MARIAVITTORIA
71 41 LANZALUISA

72 12 BENZI MARTA

73 77 ZAMPIERI LUANA

74 53 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO
75 23 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
DNF 13 BERTOLIPAMELA

DNF 85 PELLEREI MARIELLA

DNF 59 PRESTIPINO ATTILIO

TRAIL CORTO, km. 9.00

318 LINTY STEFANO

308 MARIOTTIFULVIO

310 PICCOLO LORENZO

312 ROCCIAMATTEO

BUFFO GIAN CARLO

307 LINTYENRICO

309 PEROT MARTINA

317 ZANELLATO STEFANIA
314 SCHIAPPARELLI CLAUDIO
TOMAINO MARIA LUISA
VALLI CARMELA

SALTO PIER MARIO
RICONO VERNA BARBARA
306 FERRARO ANDREA

302 BELLIN NICOLETTA
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304 CAMMAROTA MASSIMILIANO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON...
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON...

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP GS DONATO ASD

UISP GS DONATO ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LAVETTA RUNNING

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
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F30-39
F40-49
M60+
F50+
F18-29
F30-39
F50+
F40-49
M60+
M50-59
F40-49
F50+
M60+

M50-59
M50-59
M18-29
M18-29
M50-59
M50-59
F50+
F50+
M50-59
F50+
F50+
M50-59
F50+
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49

1990
1976
1956
1964
1995
1990
1966
1973
1956
1968
1975
1948
1951

1968
1972
2003
2003
1965
1964
1967
1970
1967
1972
1965
1971
1971
1973
1974
1974

Tempo

01:52:03
01:52:33
01:52:54
01:52:55
01:55:33
01:57:09
01:57:59
02:00:33
02:00:52
02:22:41

00:52:59
00:57:01
00:57:48
00:58:11
00:59:28
00:59:53
01:03:07
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:05:51
01:10:38
01:16:24
01:17:12
01:18:09
01:22:03
01:26:50



